
Apply 10 grams per million nauplii sown up to 50 grams per million PL1.

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE

Net Weight 55.11 Lbs. 25 Kg
It is a mixture of highly nutritious dried microalgae that replace phytoplankton 
that are used to feed shrimp or fish larvae.

DESCRIPTION

Store in a ventilated, dry and pest-free place. This product expires in 360 days 
from the date of manufacture. The feeding program is only effective, if proper 
management practices are managed.

PRECAUTIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

V 081222

COMPONENTS
Common Name Percentage %

Spirulin

Chlorella

Nannochloropsis

Schizochytrium

Porphyra

Humic acids

25%

25%

10%

10%

10%

20%

Product Information
Sanitary Registration Ecuador: SCI-R002898



By South Florida Farming – FloridaFram S.A.
RUC: 0992968737001
Av. Miguel Yunez, Km 14.5 vía a Samborondón.
Almax 3 Etapa1 – Lote 3 Bodega 18-19.
Guayas – Ecuador

IMPORTED AND MARKETED
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